MOTORTECH GmbH | Hogrevestr. 21-23 | 29223 Celle | Germany | Phone: +49 5141 93 99 0 | Fax: +49 5141 93 99 99 | www.motortech.de
MOTORTECH Americas, LLC | 1400 Dealers Avenue, Suite A | New Orleans | USA | LA 70123 | Phone: +1 504 355 4212 | Fax: +1 504 355 4217 | www.motortechamericas.com P/N 01.13.016-EN | Rev. 06/2016
Magnetic Pickup
P/N 66.60.011-180
Dimensions
∙ Thread size
∙ Thread length
3/4-16 UNF-2A
45.72 mm (1.8”)
Connections
∙ Connector
∙ Cable length
Packard Weather Pack, 2 pole, female
Pin B turns positive at the transition
from non-ferromagnetic to
ferromagnetic material.
330 mm (13”)
Triggering
∙ Possible triggers
∙ Distance for triggering
Holes, pins, teeth, screws
5.1 mm (0.2”)
Mechanical Data
∙ Material of case and nut 300 series stainless steel
Climatic Environmental Conditions
∙ Permissible temperature range -40 °C to +125 °C (-40 °F to +257 °F)
Electrical Data
∙ Resistance
∙ Inductivity
∙ Output voltage
3,100 Ω  10 %
1,500 mH  20 %
See diagram
Drawing
Technical Data Sheet